
Pos 

Formula Open Cup Saturday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Formula Open Saturday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

86 

161 

946 

165 

715 

28 

252 

710 

741 

52 

117 

87 

10 

145 

50 

194 

62a 

55a 

222 

92 

Name 

Justin Fite 

Sahar Zvik 

Rodney Thomas 

Aleks Palacios 

Rafael Chavez 

Geiser Hernandez 

David Steward 

John Menzie 

Andy Branson 

Michael Kilpatrick 

Walt Vogl 

Brian Berdan 

Jeff White 

Jeff Whitmer 

Nicholas Ciling 

Deion Campbell 

Andy DiBrino 

Michael Gilbert 

Manuel Segura 

Joel Ohman 

Class 

Formula Open Cup Saturday 

Formula Open Cup Saturday 

Formula Open Cup Saturday 

Formula Open Cup Saturday 

Formula Open Cup Saturday 

Formula Open Cup Saturday 

Formula Open Cup Saturday 

Formula Open Cup Saturday 

Formula Open Cup Saturday 

Formula Open Cup Saturday 

Formula Open Cup Saturday 

Formula Open Cup Saturday 

Formula Open Cup Saturday 

Formula Open Cup Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

7.739 

14.561 

14.709 

15.852 

18.553 

22.552 

24.673 

27.354 

31.707 

1:00.057 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

1.065 

8.592 

11.381 

12.304 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:05.831 

11:13.570 

11:20.392 

11:20.540 

11:21.683 

11:24.384 

11:28.383 

11:30.504 

11:33.185 

11:37.538 

12:05.888 

5:41.797 

10:42.617 

10:43.682 

10:51.209 

10:53.998 

10:54.921 

Best Tm 

1:50.140 

1:51.033 

1:51.912 

1:51.850 

1:51.532 

1:52.752 

1:53.414 

1:53.759 

1:54.119 

1:54.612 

1:58.201 

1:51.857 

1:46.509 

1:46.499 

1:47.331 

1:47.789 

1:48.155 

Sponsor 

dunlop, racers edge, wawa, lieto, vesrah, k-tech, apex assassins, KYT, graves, hotbodies,   

Vortex Braking Axo 

Audio Element Racing/ Next Level Cycles 

Rocksolid Racing,  AGV SPORT AMERICA, HVMC, Arai, dunlop 

Long Beach BMW Motorcycles, California Superbike School, Bren Tuning, Racer's Edge Performance  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/4/2025 4:16:47 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

1.065 

Avg. Speed 

90.082 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.499 

Best Speed 

90.592 

Best Lap by 

194 - Deion Campbell 

CVMA 2025-2026 Round 1 Oct 3-5 

Sat Race 01: Formula Open & Formula Open Cup 

Sat Race 01: Formula Open & Formula Open Cup 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:35:31 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles 

10/4/2025 10:30 


