## CVMA 2025-2026 Round 1 Oct 3-5

**Sorted on Laps** 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles

10/4/2025 10:30

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:35:31

Sat Race 01: Formula Open & Formula Open Cup Sat Race 01: Formula Open & Formula Open Cup

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
Formula Open Cup Saturday								
1	86	Justin Fite	Formula Open Cup S	6		11:05.831	1:50.140	
2	161	Sahar Zvik	Formula Open Cup S	6	7.739	11:13.570	1:51.033	dunlop, racers edge, wawa
3	946	Rodney Thomas	Formula Open Cup S	6	14.561	11:20.392	1:51.912	
4	165	Aleks Palacios	Formula Open Cup S	6	14.709	11:20.540	1:51.850	
5	715	Rafael Chavez	Formula Open Cup S	6	15.852	11:21.683	1:51.532	
6	28	Geiser Hernandez	Formula Open Cup S	6	18.553	11:24.384	1:52.752	
7	252	David Steward	Formula Open Cup S	6	22.552	11:28.383	1:53.414	
8	710	John Menzie	Formula Open Cup S	6	24.673	11:30.504	1:53.759	Vortex Braking Axo
9	741	Andy Branson	Formula Open Cup S	6	27.354	11:33.185	1:54.119	
10	52	Michael Kilpatrick	Formula Open Cup S	6	31.707	11:37.538	1:54.612	
11	117	Walt Vogl	Formula Open Cup S	6	1:00.057	12:05.888	1:58.201	
Not clas	ssified							
DNF	87	Brian Berdan	Formula Open Cup S	3	DNF	5:41.797	1:51.857	Audio Element Racing/ Nex
DNS	10	Jeff White	Formula Open Cup S		DNS			Rocksolid Racing, AGV SPC
DNS	145	Jeff Whitmer	Formula Open Cup S		DNS			Long Beach BMW Motorcyc
Formula	non	Saturday						
1	50	Nicholas Ciling	Formula Open Saturo	6		10:42.617	1:46.509	
2	194	Deion Campbell	Formula Open Saturo	6	1.065	10:43.682	1:46.499	
3	62a	Andy DiBrino	Formula Open Saturo	6	8.592	10:51.209	1:47.331	
4	55a	Michael Gilbert	Formula Open Saturc	6	11.381	10:53.998	1:47.789	
5	222		Formula Open Saturc	6	12.304	10:54.921	1:48.155	
Э	222	Manuel Segura	Torridia Open Saturt	O	12.304	10.34.321	1.40.133	
Not clas	ssified							
DNS	92	Joel Ohman	Formula Open Saturo		DNS			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.065	90.082	1:46.499	90.592	194 - Deion Campbell

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Jay Tanner - Race Director

Printed: 10/4/2025 4:16:47 PM